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Demand and Response Bus Service 55D003 Vigneulles LES 
Hattonchatel - Verdun

Go to website

Direction
Verdun - Gare Multimodale — Vigneulles-LES-Hattoncha-
tel - Place Taylor

21 stops

Open route schedule

Verdun - Gare Multimodale

Moulainville - Village

Chatillon-Sous-LES-Cotes - Route de Moulainville

Watronville - Place Eglise

Ronvaux - Centre Village

Haudiomont - Devant l'Eglise

Manheulles - Rue Général Margueritte

Bonzee - Lavoir

Fresnes-EN-Woevre - Mairie

Tresauvaux - Route de Fresnes

Saulx-LES-Champlon - Champlon - rue Champlon

Saulx-LES-Champlon - Saulx en Woevre - Mairie

Herbeuville - Rue de la gare

Hannonville-Sous-LES-Cotes - Mairie

Thillot - Mairie

Saint-Maurice-Sous-LES-Cotes - Place du Poilu

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Billy sous les Côtes - Rue 
du Pressoir

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Viéville sous les Côtes - 
Rue Arnay le Duc

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Hattonchâtel - Lavoir

Route schedule
Verdun - Gare Multimodale — Vigneulles-LES-Hattoncha-
tel - Place Taylor

Monday 11:00-17:35

Tuesday 11:00-17:35

Wednesday 11:00-17:35

Thursday 11:00-17:35

Friday 11:00-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Verdun - Gare Multimodale

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Hattonville - Route d'Etain

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Place Taylor



Direction
Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Place Taylor — Verdun - 
Gare Multimodale

21 stops

Open route schedule

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Place Taylor

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Hattonville - Route d'Etain

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Hattonchâtel - Lavoir

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Viéville sous les Côtes - 
Rue Arnay le Duc

Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Billy sous les Côtes - Rue 
du Pressoir

Saint-Maurice-Sous-LES-Cotes - Place du Poilu

Thillot - Mairie

Hannonville-Sous-LES-Cotes - Mairie

Herbeuville - Rue de la gare

Saulx-LES-Champlon - Saulx en Woevre - Mairie

Saulx-LES-Champlon - Champlon - rue Champlon

Tresauvaux - Route de Fresnes

Fresnes-EN-Woevre - Mairie

Bonzee - Lavoir

Manheulles - Rue Général Margueritte

Haudiomont - Devant l'Eglise

Ronvaux - Centre Village

Watronville - Place Eglise

Chatillon-Sous-LES-Cotes - Route de Moulainville

Moulainville - Village

Verdun - Gare Multimodale

Route schedule
Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Place Taylor — Verdun - 
Gare Multimodale

Monday 07:00-15:55

Tuesday 07:00-15:55

Wednesday 07:00-15:55

Thursday 07:00-15:55

Friday 07:00-15:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vigneulles-LES-Hattonchatel - Place Taylor

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-55D003-2840217881-258422648


55D003 Demand and Response Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. 
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all 
public transit in Verdun

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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